
B P NO BOARDING POINT TIME
3201 N.M.D.C 7.40
3202 SHADHAN COLLEGE 7.47
3203 KAIRATHABAD Chourastha 7.50
3204 RAJBHAVAN ROAD 7.55
3205 SOMAJIGUDA BUS STOP 7.58
3206 PRAKASH NAGAR 8.05
3207 Bowenpally 8.15
3208 PRIYADARSHINI 8.18

CMR COLLEGE GROUND 8.50
CMR TECHNICAL CAMPUS
VEHICLE NO: KA 25F 1817
SEATING CAPACITY 50

Incharge T.Sai Kumar Ph No:-9849702404
Driver K.Mallesh Goud Ph No:-9573801492
Owner K.Ravinder Reddy Ph No:-8121115037
College CMR TC

ROUTE NO - 32
N.M.D.C


